Vahetatava nurgaga nurgadiivan XL - 729,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal
Kattematerjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

Daniel

282

-228

106

63

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Pruun

Pruun

Kootud kangas
Kunstnahk
Kroomitud metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

11035-1246165




